LISTINGS:
Dry/damp location.
IC/Airtight housing meets Washington state
airfl ow requirement and ASTM E283. Chicago
Plenum housing is Chicago Plenum rated.
IBEW union made.
BALLAST:
Solid state electronic. Note: Due to ballast / dimmer

FL718-A-IC (20W)
(Not available in 39W)
ORDERING INFORMATION
20W MHMR16
FL718-A - New Construction
FL718-A-IC - IC/Airtight
FL718-A-CP - Chicago Plenum
FL718-A-ML - Millwork
39W MHMR16
FL170-A - New Construction
FL170-A-CP - Chicago Plenum
FL170-A-ML - Millwork